
         ...aus Leidenschaft 
TSV Waake-Bösinghausen e.V. · Schulstr. 13a · 37136 Waake 

Fahrrad	
  raus	
  aus	
  der	
  Garage	
  und	
  

ab	
  zum	
  TSV	
  

	
  

Wir	
  wollen	
  mit	
  Euch,	
  ob	
  „Klein“	
  oder	
  „Groß“	
  zusammen	
  
Fahrradfahren!!!	
  

	
  
Die	
  Strecken	
  werden	
  je	
  nach	
  Teilnehmer,	
  abgesprochen	
  und	
  

gefahren.	
  Treffen	
  18	
  Uhr,	
  am	
  DGH	
  in	
  Waake.	
  
	
  

Weitere	
  Infos	
  auf	
  der	
  Internetseite	
  vom	
  	
  
TSV	
  Waake/	
  Bösinghausen	
  

	
  
	
  
Termine	
  sind:	
  	
  
27.04.,	
   11.05.,	
   25.05.,	
  08.06.,	
  22.06.,	
  06.07.,	
   20.07.,	
  03.08.,	
   17.08.,	
  24.08,	
   (27.08.	
  =	
  Brockentour)	
   14.09.,	
  
28.09.,	
  12.10.,	
  26.10.,	
  09.11.,	
  23.11.	
  
	
  
Ansprechpartner	
  für	
  Euch	
  sind:	
   Ulrich	
  Kluge	
  05507	
  7785	
  
	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Jens	
  Kluge	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  05507	
  979008	
  


